
ANEX+SINCEANEX+SINCE

观众职能划分 JOB FUNCTION BREAKDOWN OF VISITORS

观众采购影响力 VISITOR’S LEVEL OF INFLUENCE ON PURCHASING

观众参观目的 VISITORS’ MAIN REASON FOR VISITING

公司管理

采购

产品研发

营销

业务发展

生产

质量监控

其他

Management

Purchasing

R&D

Marketing

Business Development

Production

Quality Control

Others

30.20%

24.08%

15.47%

13.84%

7.61%

5.00%

2.43%

1.30%

89%

90.38%

91.81%

83.62%

寻找新的供应商
Find new suppliers

收集市场资讯，寻找新产品
Collect market information and source new products

巩固与供应商及合作伙伴的关系
Consolidate contacts with suppliers and business partners

现场采购
To make a purchase order

最终决策者 
Final Decision-maker

共同决策者
Co Decision-maker

顾问或有影响者
Advisor / Influential

不参与
No Influence 36.48%

32.32%

17.71%

13.48%

ANEX2021+SINCE2021部分专业买家（按字母顺序排列）
PARTS OF ANEX2021+SINCE2021 TRADE VISITORS (Sorting in alphabetical order)


